

S No.1474/16/13

16.01.2017

Pr : Sh. Rahul Parashar proxy counsel for plaintiff with
one of LR Sh. Jugal Kishore Ahuja.

None for defendants.

It is stated that plaintiff expired on 10.12.2016 and
seeks time to move appropriate application.

Put up for further proceedings on 11.04.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 16.01.17