

CS No. 1474/16
Kishan Lal Ahuja Vs. Sushil Kumar

19.04.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : None on call at 12.55 PM.

None has joined the proceedings since morning.

Put up for PE on 28.09.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.04.2021