

KISHAL LAL AHUJA Vs. SUSHIL KUMAR

05.08.2024.

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along with
Sh. Jugal Kishore.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment as no steps
could be taken due to illness of LR of plaintiff.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/05.08.2024