

06.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Ankit Sharma, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take steps in this case.

Put up on **04.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.11.2024