

2 CS 56/2013 1474/16
KISHAL LAL AHUJA Vs. SUSHIL KUMAR

04.01.2025

Present : Sh. Sh. M.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Vide separate statement of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, he closed plaintiff evidence on behalf of plaintiff. Hence, PE stands closed.

Put up for ex-parte final arguments on **03.03.2025**.

(VIKAS GARG)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-04.01.2025