

KISHAL LAL AHUJA Vs. SUSHIL KUMAR

01.04.2026

Present : Sh. M.K. Sharma and Tushar Kaushik, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to advance
the clarifications.

Put up on **20.04.2026 at 2:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.04.2026