

02.06.2026

Present : Sh. Raghav Narayan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. S. S. Sobti along with Sh. Anshvendra Singh, Ld. Counsel for
all defendants.

Put up with connected matter on 21.08.2026.

*The interim restraining order shall remain in force till the next date
of hearing.*

(VIKAS GARG)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-02.06.2026