

KISHAL LAL AHUJA Vs. SUSHIL KUMAR

03.08.2026

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar, ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with SPA of the plaintiff.

At request, put up for arguments on **07.09.2026.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.08.2026